
PRODUCT NAME Almond Croissant Syrup (GF)(V)

SHELF LIFE 30 Days

DISPLAY NA

ALLERGENS tree nuts(nuts)

NOTES Processed in a facility that handles tree nuts, peanuts, sesame, wheat, soy
eggs, and milk

Batch code: AD-(Batch#)-( Expiration Date MMDDYR)

Packed in gallons

INGREDIENTS water, Lakefront Brewery New Grist Beer (water, rice,sorghum,hops,malted
millet and yeast), sugar, cream of tatar, almond extract, rum.

Batch codes are used to track items in case we need to recall.

Example: Three batches of Almond Danish Syrupmade on March 11th,2024 would be coded as follows:

AD-1-041124

AD-2-041124

AD-3-041124

Flavor Profile: This is, in fact, a gluten friendly and vegan syrup. We found a way to encapsulate this
bready, buttery treat using some unique ingredients. Before I say how, don't worry, the alcohol content
is below 0.02% in a final bev, but yes we are using New Grist (GF Beer from our friends at Lakefront)
and Rum to give us that classic Almond Croissant experience. Oh! and of course, a naturally derived
almond extract from our friends at Clover Distribution where we get all our spices and high quality
extracts.



16oz. Almond Danish Latte 16oz. Frozen Almond Danish Latte


